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Jump to Emeritus faculty
C
Katrina Caldwell
Adjunct Professor of Higher Education
131 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
kmcaldw1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7047
Jump to index
D
Terrye Davis
Adjunct Instructor in Higher Education
131 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
tsdavis1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7047
Tara Dunn-Ross Dunn
Adjunct Instructor in Higher Education
131 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
tjdunn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7047
Jump to index
E
Macey Lynd Edmondson
Assistant Professor of Higher Education
145 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
maceye@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6819
Jump to index
G
Dia Garcia
Adjunct Instructor in Higher Education
131 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
lsbucha1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7047
Phillis L George
Department Chair and Associate Professor of Higher Education
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130A Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
plgeorge@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3411
Jump to index
M
George Stewart McClellan
Professor of Higher Education
133 Guyton
University, MS 38677
gsmcclel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-4995
Marquis O McCloud
Adjunct Instructor in Higher Education
303 CAREER CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
momcclou@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7174
Janea S McDonald
Adjunct Professor of Higher Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
jsmcdona@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Kerry B Melear
Professor of Higher Education
108 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
kbm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5016
Jump to index
P
Kristina Phillips
Adjunct Instructor in Higher Education
131 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
knp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7047
Earl Presley
Adjunct Instructor in Higher Education
131 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
epresley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7047
Jump to index
W
Whitney Thompson Webb
Assistant Dean for Certification and Undergraduate Studies and Clinical Assistant Professor of Higher Education
206 Guyton
University, MS 38677
whitdt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7906
Jenay Florence Elizabeth Willis
Assistant Professor of Higher Education
201 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
jfwillis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7047
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Emeritus Faculty
H

Jump to current faculty
H
John A Holleman
Emeritus Clinical Associate Professor of Higher Education
106 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
holleman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7198
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